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Calendar de înscriere și admitere 

Nivelul 
Perioada de 

înscriere 
Interviul de 

admitere 
Afișarea 

rezultatelor 
Confirmare și 
înmatriculare 

Afișarea 
rezultatelor finale 

Nivelul I (Inițial) – 
pe parcursul 
studiilor de licență 
și Nivelul I (Inițial) – 
program 
postuniversitar 
(PUPED – pe 
parcursul 
semestrului I) 

 

01.09.2020-
07.09.2020, ora 

1200 

08-09.09.2020 
Ora 1000 09.09.2020 

10.09.2020 – 
11.09.2020, ora 

1400 
11.09.2020 

Nivelul II (Studii de 
aprofundare) – pe 
parcursul studiilor 
de masterat 

01.09.2020-
09.09.2020, ora 

1200 
- 09.09.2020 

10.09.2020 – 
11.09.2020, ora 

1400 
11.09.2020 

 
 


